Sprawy Narodowosciowe 44 (2014)

Authors’ affiliations and e-mails:

Wojciech Jozef Burszta: Instytut Slawistyki PAN [Institute of Slavic Studies, Polish Academy of Sciences],

Warszawa [Warsaw]; e-mail - wojciech.burszta@swps.edu.pl

Jacek Tomasz Serwanski: Instytut Slawistyki PAN [Institute of Slavic Studies, Polish Academy of

Sciences], Warszawa [Warsaw]; e-mail - jacek.serwanski@interia.pl

Karolina Koziura: Uniwersytet Marii Curie-Sktodowskiej [Maria Curie-Sktodowska University], Lublin; e-

mail - karolciak86@wp.pl

Mirostaw Matyja: Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority FINMA, Bern; e-mail -

miroslaw.matyja@finma.ch
Grzegorz Libor: Uniwersytet Slaski [University of Silesia], Katowice; e-mail - grzegorz.libor@us.edu.pl

Karolina Golemo: Uniwersytet Jagiellonski [Jagiellonian University], Krakéw [Cracow]; e-mail -

karolina.golemo@uj.edu.pl
Marcin Dg¢bicki: Uniwersytet Wroctawski [University of Wroctaw], Wroctaw; e-mail - md4@wp.pl

Wojciech Marcin Stankiewicz: Uniwersytet Warminsko-Mazurski [University of Warmia and Mazury],

Olsztyn; e-mail - wmstankiewicz@wp.pl

Michat Jarnecki: Uniwersytet im. Adama Mickiewicza [Adam Mickiewicz University], Poznan; e-mail -

mmyjarnecki@poczta.onet.pl

Maksymilian Dymitr Czornyj: ORA (Okregowa Rada Adwokacka) [District Bar Association], Lublin; e-
mail - md-czornyj@wp.pl

Oksana Voytyuk: Uniwersytet w Bialymstoku [University of Bialystok], Bialystok; e-mail -

oksana.voytyuk@gmail.com

Wioleta Kazmierska: Uniwersytet Rzeszowski [University of Rzeszéw], Rzeszéw; e-mail -

wiolkakaz@o2.pl

170



